
St. Paul's Mothers' Club Board
2022-2023

Executive Board Members
President Claire McCormick clairemccormick2024@gmail.com 985-373-8586

Past President Lori Kilgore lorikilgore810@gmail.com 985-778-3880

1st Vice President Renée Strickland reneestrickland1994@gmail.com 985-264-2192

2nd Vice President Jennifer Michel jenfmichel@gmail.com 504-481-1126

Corresponding Secretary Janelle Allen janellecallen@gmail.com 985-415-0759

Recording Secretary Emily Achee emdale@hotmail.com 985-373-0068

Treasurer Emily Talley emilytalley@bellsouth.net 504-415-1200

Bookstore Officers

Tonie Talbert tgiardina4@hotmail.com 504-812-8664

Mandy Mott mjmott23@att.net 985-630-2620

Brenda Melancon bmelancon94@gmail.com 504-439-5353

Faculty Liaison Elizabeth Grashoff elizgras84@gmail.com

General Board Chairpersons
August 2022

Senior Breakfast 11th Grade Room Moms emgavel@yahoo.com 985-264-7631

Senior Ring Ceremony 10th Grade Room Moms zaraburrell@yahoo.com 703-785-1480

Mothers' Club Social
Ysonde Strecker* bystrecker@yahoo.com 985-502-3023

Zarafet Burrell zaraburrell@yahoo.com 703-785-1480

September 2022
Golf Tournament Lori Kilgore* lori_kilgore@bellsouth.net 985-778-3880

October 2022

Grandparents' Day
Cindy Leaber* cleaber@gmail.com 985-789-0055

Shelley Roberts* shelleyaroberts@yahoo.com 985-237-9770

Oktoberfest fundraiser Development shelliec@stpauls.com 504-452-5502

December 2022

Dove Market
Lisa Hamaker* lclalonde@yahoo.com 985-807-8075

Leticia Canizaro imcanizaro@gmail.com 504-232-7503

Christmas Luminaries
Susan James* susujames@icloud.com 504-232-8332

Brothers' Christmas Dinner Lori Kilgore* lori_kilgore@bellsouth.net 985-778-3880

March 2023
Challenge Ysonde Strecker* bystrecker@yahoo.com 985-502-3023

Mother/Son Dinner
Brenda Melancon* bmelancon94@gmail.com 504-439-5353

Jen Michel jenfmichel@gmail.com 504-481-1126

Day of Recollection
Brandi Talamo* branditalamo@att.net 504-430-7894

Jodi Awbrey jodiawbrey@yahoo.com 504-400-6963

May 2023
Pre-Freshman Promotion 9th Grade Room Moms dwr805@gmail.com 504-451-7635

Senior Grad Reception 8th Grade Room Moms

Recurring 2022 - 2023

Teacher Appreciation

Lori McClelland* lorim1007@yahoo.com 504-234-0566

Melissa Buckel Tbuckel2@earthlink.net 504-234-5061

Diane Romeo* dwr805@gmail.com 504-451-7635

Dee Lottinger dalott412@att.net 985-688-2339

Alumni Moms Kim Hill kimberly6hill@gmail.com 985-705-0955

Call Me If You Need Me Janelle Allen janellecallen@gmail.com 985-415-0759

Campus Beautification
Brooke Heap* usmcbmb@gmail.com 985-966-7809

Counseling Liaison
Rhonda Dallimore* rlapara@issla.com 504-606-5266

Mission Collections
Annette Curren* abhappy2268@att.net 504-881-7746

Haley Luper hcluper@att.net

Office Help Kelli Blessey kblessey@icloud.com 985-630-5883

Tuxedos to Geaux Lisa Hamaker* lclalonde@yahoo.com 985-807-8075
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St. Paul's Mothers' Club Board
2022-2023

Class Level Moms

12th Grade

Jessica Brown bgbwork@bellsouth.net 504-250-2919

Zarafet Burrell* zaraburrell@yahoo.com 703-785-1480

Melissa Cordes cordesmissy@gmail.com 504-952-6301

Cindy Leaber cleaber@gmail.com 985-789-0055

Mandy Mott mjmott23@att.net 985-630-2620

Maria Piazza-Hall mfpiazza@gmail.com 415-225-1030

Shelley Roberts shelleyaroberts@yahoo.com 985-237-9770

11th Grade

Kelly Flanagan kellyc.flanagan@yahoo.com 985-630-3311

Kristen Garvey tkgarvey1@bellsouth.net 985-373-4428

Beth Gavel* emgavel@yahoo.com 985-264-7631

Lori Kilgore lorikilgore810@gmail.com 985-778-3880

Claire McCormick clairemccormick2024@gmail.com 985-373-8586

Julie Sarver julietsarver89@gmail.com 985-966-2512

10th Grade

Shannon Bordes sawlsu@yahoo.com 504-473-7249

Courtney Dodson courtneydodson7@gmail.com 504-237-5468

Jill Jones jill@gosunpro.com 985-774-7327

Wendy LeBlanc wendy.leblanc@home24bank.com 225-939-0149

Brenda Melancon bmelancon94@gmail.com 504-439-5353

Tonie Talbert* tgiardina4@hotmail.com 504-812-8664

Emily Talley emilytalley@bellsouth.net 504-415-1200

9th Grade

Witney Arch witneyarch@gmail.com 504-400-6111

Michelle Gaudet mgaudet@myfrancos.com 504-912-1747

Nicole Hutson nhutson2929@gmail.com 504-723-5614

Tina Marchand tmarie926@bellsouth.net 504-236-3456

Amie Post amiepost@hotmail.com 985-789-7191

Diane Romeo* dwr805@gmail.com 504-451-7635

Renée Strickland reneestrickland1994@gmail.com 985-264-2192

8th Grade

Core Pack Laura Bonanno lsbonanno@hotmail.com 504-491-3521
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